

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="660 488 928 517"><u>CRLR No. 346 of 2026</u></p> <p data-bbox="660 533 1123 573"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="660 600 1501 1285" style="list-style-type: none"> 1. Ms. Manju Chauhan, learned counsel holding brief of Mrs. Prabha Naithani, learned counsel for the revisionist. 2. The instant criminal revision has been preferred by the revisionist Kajal Agarwal for enhancement of the maintenance, as awarded by the Additional Principal Judge, Family Court, Kashipur. 3. The revision is well within time. 4. Admit. 5. Summon the Trial Court Record. 6. Issue notice to the respondent. 7. Steps to be taken within a week. 8. Put up this matter in the week commencing 25.05.2026. <p data-bbox="1139 1350 1497 1424" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 07.05.2026</p> <p data-bbox="660 1429 801 1458">SKS/Nahid</p>

--	--	--	--