

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>CRLR No.346 of 2026</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"> 1. Ms. Prabha Naithani, learned counsel for the revisionist and Ms. Sheeba Ahmed, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Mohd. Shafy, learned counsel for the respondent. 2. On the request of Ms. Sheeba Ahmed, Advocate, the matter is being posted after few days, so that she may file vakalatnama. 3. Since there is a matrimonial dispute between the parties, therefore, this Court is of the view that effort may be made for their amicable settlement. 4. Put up on 04.06.2026. 5. Let both the parties may appear before the counsellor on the date fixed the matter be placed before this Court. <p style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 30.05.2026</p> <p>Shiv/</p>

--	--	--	--