

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p><b><u>CRLR NO.346 of 2026</u></b></p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></b></p> <p>Ms. Prabha Naithani, learned counsel for the revisionist.</p> <p>2. Mr. T.A. Khan, learned senior counsel assisted by Mr. Mohd. Shafy, learned counsel for respondent.</p> <p>3. Learned counsel for the parties would submit that, in compliance with the order dated 30.05.2026, the parties are present before the Court and have expressed their willingness to explore the possibility of an amicable settlement of their dispute.</p> <p>4. On their joint request, the matter is referred to mediation today itself.</p> <p>5. List along with report of the Mediator.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Alok Mahra, J.)</b> 04.06.2026</p> <p>Mamta</p>